
Current 2009 - 2010  

2 – Tier Bell Schedule 

 

 

*50% - 70% of bus students are required to wait 15 to 40 minutes for transportation services. 
 

 

 

Grade 

Transportation 

AM 

Arrival 

School Start 

Time 

School End 

Time 

Transportation 

PM 

Departure  

 

Elementary 

 
7:30 AM 

 

 

8:00 AM 

 

 

3:00 PM 
 

 
3:00-3:10 PM 

 
Middle School 

 
8:25 AM 

 
8:35 AM 

 

 
3:35 PM 

 

 
*3:35-4:00PM 

 

High School 

 

 
8:40 AM 

 
8:50 AM 

 

 
3:50 PM 

 

 
*3:50-4:30 PM 

55 

min. 

15 

min. 

35 

min. 

15 

min. 



Proposed 2010 - 2011 

3 – Tier Bell Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Grade 

Transportation 

AM 

Arrival  

School Start 

Time 

School End 

Time 

Transportation 

PM  

Departure 

 

Elementary 

 

 
7:20AM 

 

7:50 AM 

 

 

2:50 PM 

 

 
2:50-3:00 PM 

 
High School 

 

 
8:00 AM 

 
8:20 AM 

 

 
3:20 PM 

 

 
3:20-3:40 PM 

 
Middle School 

 

 

 

   8:40 AM 

 

 
9:00 AM 

 

 
4:00 PM 

 

 
4:00-4:20 PM 

 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 

40 

min. 


