Current 2009 - 2010 2 - Tier Bell Schedule

Grade	Transportation AM Arrival	School Start Time	School End Time	Transportation PM Departure
Elementary	7:30 AM	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	3:00-3:10 PM
Middle School	8:25 AM	8:35 AM	3:35 PM	*3:35-4:00PM
High School	8:40 AM	8:50 AM	3:50 PM	*3:50-4:30 PM

^{*50% - 70%} of bus students are required to wait 15 to 40 minutes for transportation services.

Proposed 2010 - 2011 3 - Tier Bell Schedule

Grade	Transportation AM Arrival	School Start Time	School End Time	Transportation PM Departure
Elementary	7:20AM	7:50 AM	2:50 PM	2:50-3:00 PM
High School	8:00 AM	8:20 AM	3:20 PM	3:20-3:40 PM
Middle School	8:40 AM	9:00 AM	4:00 PM	4:00-4:20 PM